SOUTH ASIAN REVIEW

Volume 31, Number 1 November 2010

Table of Contents

EDITOR’S COLUMN 7

ARTICLES

Mughals, Music, and “The Crown of India” Masque:
Reassessing Elgar and the Raj
JOE PELLEGRINO 13

Configuring a New Swaraj: Vaasanthis’s Birthright
and a Woman’s Search for Self-Validation
SHARON PILLAI 37

Beyond the Backwaters: Constructing Kerala in
Modern Cultural Production
RAITV MENON 62

Where Kim Came From: How Indic Sources
Shaped Rudyard Kipling’s Achievement
FRANCIS G. HUTCHINS 80

The Incomparable Comparatist: Ayyappa Paniker’s
English Across Cultures
K. NARAYANA CHANDRAN 102

Where Do I Come From? Where Do I Belong?
Identity and Alienation in Bharati Mukherjee’s
Desirable Daughters and Jhumpa Lahiri’s The
Namesake
SHARMITA LAHIRI 118

Khadija Mastur’s Inner Courtyard (Aangan) as a
Multifaceted Text
FATIMA RizVI 141

Imperial and National Translations of Jang
Bahadur’s Visit to Europe
BED PAUDYAL 165



Reading Feminine Mysticism in Chitra Banerjee
Divakaruni’s Queen of Dreams
WENYING XU

Continuing the Gandhi Legacy: An Interview with
Arun Gandhi
GEOFFREY KAIN

A Note on Kipling’s Lahore: Real and Unreal
WASEEM ANWAR
SHAHID IMTIAZ

Cultural and Aesthetic Mediation in Michael
Ondaatje’s The English Patient
FADWA ABDELRAHMAN

“We’re Not Adversaries”: An Interview with
Bharati Mukherjee

ROBIN FIELD

PENNIE TICEN

“Fragmentary Evidence”: The Struggle to Narrate
Partition
LOUISE HARRINGTON

Reading “The Endless Female Hungers”: Love
and Desire in the Poems of Kamala Das
NISHAT HAIDER

“My Books are About Small Details, the Daily
Business of Living”: A Conversation with Anita
Rau Badami

ANUPAMA ARORA

BOOK REVIEWS
CONTRIBUTORS
ABSTRACTS

186

208

225

234

247

262

277

307

324

359

365



