SOUTH ASIAN REVIEW

Volume 31, Number 1

November 2010

Table of Contents

EDITOR'S COLUMN	7
ARTICLES	
Mughals, Music, and "The Crown of India" Masque: Reassessing Elgar and the Raj JOE PELLEGRINO	13
Configuring a New Swaraj: Vaasanthis's Birthright and a Woman's Search for Self-Validation SHARON PILLAI	37
Beyond the Backwaters: Constructing Kerala in Modern Cultural Production RAJIV MENON	62
Where <i>Kim</i> Came From: How Indic Sources Shaped Rudyard Kipling's Achievement FRANCIS G. HUTCHINS	80
The Incomparable Comparatist: Ayyappa Paniker's English Across Cultures K. NARAYANA CHANDRAN	102
Where Do I Come From? Where Do I Belong? Identity and Alienation in Bharati Mukherjee's Desirable Daughters and Jhumpa Lahiri's The Namesake	
SHARMITA LAHIRI	118
Khadija Mastur's Inner Courtyard (<i>Aangan</i>) as a Multifaceted Text FATIMA RIZVI	141
Imperial and National Translations of Jang Bahadur's Visit to Europe BED PAUDYAL	165
DED I AUDIAL	103

Reading Feminine Mysticism in Chitra Banerjee Divakaruni's <i>Queen of Dreams</i> WENYING XU	186
Continuing the Gandhi Legacy: An Interview with Arun Gandhi GEOFFREY KAIN	208
A Note on Kipling's Lahore: Real and Unreal WASEEM ANWAR SHAHID IMTIAZ	225
Cultural and Aesthetic Mediation in Michael Ondaatje's <i>The English Patient</i> FADWA ABDELRAHMAN	234
"We're Not Adversaries": An Interview with Bharati Mukherjee ROBIN FIELD PENNIE TICEN	247
"Fragmentary Evidence": The Struggle to Narrate Partition	262
LOUISE HARRINGTON Reading "The Endless Female Hungers": Love and Desire in the Poems of Kamala Das NISHAT HAIDER	262 277
"My Books are About Small Details, the Daily Business of Living": A Conversation with Anita Rau Badami	211
ANUPAMA ARORA	307
BOOK REVIEWS	324
Contributors	359
ABSTRACTS	365